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Monday 20-04-20 Whole School Assembly : Earth Day (22/04/20)        
Tuesday 21-04-20 House Assembly : Beacon        

Wednesday 22-04-20 KS3 Assembly : JT        

Thursday 23-04-20 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : MI/CH        

Monday 27-04-20 Whole School Assembly : Growth Mind set        
Tuesday 28-04-20 House Assembly : Charnwood        

Wednesday 29-04-20 KS3 Assembly : JT        

Thursday 30-04-20 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : MI/CH        

Monday 04-05-20 Whole School Assembly : VE Day (08/05/20)        
Tuesday 05-05-20 House Assembly : Bradgate        

Wednesday 06-05-20 KS3 Assembly : JT        

Thursday 07-05-20 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : MI/CH        

Monday 11-05-20 Whole School Assembly : Aspire and working towards goals        
Tuesday 12-05-20 House Assembly : Swithland        

Wednesday 13-05-20 KS3 Assembly : JT        

Thursday 14-05-20 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : MI/CH        

Monday 18-05-20 Whole School Assembly : Eid al-Fitr (end of Ramadan 23/05/20)        
Tuesday 19-05-20 House Assembly : Beacon        

Wednesday 20-05-20 KS3 Assembly : JT        

Thursday 21-05-20 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : MI/CH        

Friday 22-05-20 Separate House achievement award ceremonies        
  Half term        

Monday 01-06-20 Whole School Assembly : Helping and Supporting Others        
Tuesday 02-06-20 House Assembly : Charnwood        

Wednesday 03-06-20 KS3 Assembly : JT        

Thursday 04-06-20 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : MI/CH        

Monday 08-06-20 Whole School Assembly : Ann Franks Birthday (12/06/29)        
Tuesday 09-06-20 House Assembly : Bradgate        

Wednesday 10-06-20 KS3 Assembly : JT        

Thursday 11-06-20 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : MI/CH        



Summer Term – Assembly Rota 

Monday 15-06-20 Whole School Assembly : Resilience and Optimism        
Tuesday 16-06-20 House Assembly : Swithland        

Wednesday 17-06-20 KS3 Assembly : JT        

Thursday 18-06-20 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : MI/CH        

Monday 22-06-20 Whole School Assembly : Wellbeing        
Tuesday 23-06-20 House Assembly : Beacon        

Wednesday 24-06-20 KS3 Assembly : JT        

Thursday 25-06-20 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : MI/CH        

Monday 29-06-20 Whole School Assembly : Handling Change        
Tuesday 30-06-20 House Assembly : Charnwood        

Wednesday 01-07-20 KS3 Assembly : JT        

Thursday 02-07-20 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : MI/CH        

Monday 06-07-20 Whole School Assembly : Preparing for Summer        
Tuesday 07-07-20 House Assembly : Bradgate        

Wednesday 08-07-20 KS3 Assembly : JT        

Thursday 09-07-20 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : MI/CH        

Friday 10-07-20 Separate House achievement award ceremonies        
  Summer Holidays        

 


